
Place Name

Class

Category

Stage #1: 
Fast Rack

Stage #2: 
Speed Trap

Stage #3: 
Revolver 
Heaven

Stage #4: 
Accelerator

Stage #5: 
Far & Away

Stage #6: 
Frustration

Total 
Time

Average 
Stage 
Time

Ave 
String 
Time

1 Ryan Leonard .22 Opn 9.23 9.86 7.01 9.36 10.74 11.71 57.91 9.65 2.41
2 Keith Tyler .22 Opn 9.23 9.97 7.58 10.63 11.65 12.31 61.37 10.23 2.56
3 John McClelland .22 Opn 8.85 12.60 7.90 10.28 11.72 12.68 64.03 10.67 2.67
4 John Powers RFC Opn 10.70 10.54 9.28 11.62 13.53 12.00 67.67 11.28 2.82
5 Dennis O'Hearn RFC Opn 11.24 10.41 7.79 11.79 13.04 15.47 69.74 11.62 2.91
6 Gabor Magony RFC Opn 11.98 11.19 8.04 11.04 13.66 14.25 70.16 11.69 2.92
7 Noel McDermott .22 Opn 11.15 10.80 10.58 13.43 12.37 15.75 74.08 12.35 3.09
8 Todd Schlenker RFC Opn 14.71 11.55 8.15 13.62 14.04 15.21 77.28 12.88 3.22
9 Dan DiMasi RFC Opn 13.70 12.96 8.77 15.33 12.75 16.13 79.64 13.27 3.32

10 Jim Cook RFC Opn 13.27 14.31 9.68 14.50 14.22 15.15 81.13 13.52 3.38
11 Richard .22 Opn 13.16 14.18 9.69 14.83 13.74 18.98 84.58 14.10 3.52
12 Mike Rood .22 Opn 12.14 18.63 11.22 14.07 14.14 16.76 86.96 14.49 3.62
13 Scott Page PCC Opn 13.00 13.78 11.49 18.41 14.10 16.59 87.37 14.56 3.64
14 Joseph Tyler .22 Opn Jr 13.85 13.04 11.29 15.53 14.50 20.77 88.98 14.83 3.71
15 Adam Cook RFC Ltd 13.87 14.65 9.42 18.21 17.58 19.00 92.73 15.46 3.86
16 Anthony Falkner RFC Opn 14.20 13.61 9.89 16.70 19.88 19.38 93.66 15.61 3.90
17 Gabor Magony .22 Opn 16.81 15.35 14.11 14.64 16.78 17.52 95.21 15.87 3.97
18 Eric Falkner RFC Opn 13.52 15.77 10.32 15.29 17.61 23.61 96.12 16.02 4.01
19 Adam Sorenson .22 Opn 26.01 13.29 9.02 17.29 14.49 16.60 96.70 16.12 4.03
20 Jeromy Henry .22 Opn 14.65 15.07 10.05 16.83 19.81 20.62 97.03 16.17 4.04
21 Kristine Hayes .22 Opn F 13.37 16.35 10.84 16.54 18.78 22.06 97.94 16.32 4.08
22 Gina Sipp RFC Ltd F 17.49 15.68 11.05 14.23 20.02 20.33 98.80 16.47 4.12
23 Tom Angell Opn 14.51 15.39 13.09 17.41 18.10 21.67 100.17 16.70 4.17
24 Adam Sorenson Opn 15.16 17.78 14.94 17.35 17.07 19.64 101.94 16.99 4.25
25 Kirsten Tyler .22 Opn F 14.87 15.59 12.04 16.52 18.92 28.96 106.90 17.82 4.45
26 Russ Tromley .22 Opn 14.56 17.29 13.50 17.50 21.66 23.95 108.46 18.08 4.52
27 Jake Dyer Opn 13.88 15.00 10.43 19.23 23.86 27.51 109.91 18.32 4.58
28 Cam Long .22 Ltd 16.41 15.50 10.82 22.04 22.22 23.20 110.19 18.37 4.59
29 Allen Martin .22 Opn 16.58 17.60 11.33 16.24 19.42 29.16 110.33 18.39 4.60
30 Thomas Koh Ltd 14.34 19.71 13.68 19.87 19.12 24.33 111.05 18.51 4.63
31 Chris Saxton .22 Opn 13.16 20.63 14.35 16.90 23.42 23.00 111.46 18.58 4.64
32 Savanna Falkner .22 Opn Jr, F 16.67 16.26 12.49 18.52 19.83 30.31 114.08 19.01 4.75
33 Scott Page Opn 16.03 22.24 15.81 16.72 21.90 21.86 114.56 19.09 4.77
34 Chuck Clark .22 Opn 15.50 18.86 12.80 22.91 22.33 22.44 114.84 19.14 4.79
35 Eric Falkner .22 Opn 11.56 15.04 10.75 23.32 17.47 37.22 115.36 19.23 4.81
36 Saba Tahanpesar Ltd 18.97 16.22 13.98 19.65 19.44 27.61 115.87 19.31 4.83
37 Tony Gaglio .22 Ltd 17.04 17.22 11.98 21.40 21.10 27.80 116.54 19.42 4.86
38 Todd D. Matthews .22 Ltd 15.25 19.38 15.18 19.70 28.28 24.01 121.80 20.30 5.08
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39 Rose DiMasi RFC Opn F 18.32 15.73 13.25 19.66 25.03 31.29 123.28 20.55 5.14
40 David Lund Ltd 17.22 21.00 15.56 21.56 18.91 32.47 126.72 21.12 5.28
41 Frank Colistro RFC Opn 17.64 19.03 15.03 27.00 25.05 26.06 129.81 21.64 5.41
42 Shirley Angell Opn F 19.19 19.76 18.18 23.08 25.78 29.27 135.26 22.54 5.64
43 Brian Buaas Ltd 18.05 24.66 15.80 23.89 21.87 31.84 136.11 22.69 5.67
44 Richard Chapman Rev Ltd 18.40 19.04 15.08 23.02 23.67 38.86 138.07 23.01 5.75
45 Jeff Gobler Ltd 21.83 20.10 14.14 22.66 20.57 41.31 140.61 23.44 5.86
46 Ric Shockley .22 Ltd 17.68 16.06 13.49 18.81 34.55 41.37 141.96 23.66 5.92
47 Robert Hicks RFC Opn 19.63 23.76 26.73 19.26 24.82 37.09 151.29 25.22 6.30
48 Pete Barnett Rev Opn 24.16 26.30 20.49 27.62 29.22 34.20 161.99 27.00 6.75
49 Paul Sanders Ltd 18.46 26.19 15.48 25.31 28.64 48.13 162.21 27.04 6.76
50 Wes Dobias Ltd 19.68 26.24 19.07 27.36 33.10 39.49 164.94 27.49 6.87
51 Dave Bailey Rev Ltd 20.52 24.30 18.17 24.55 29.92 49.49 166.95 27.83 6.96
52 Tom Barnett Rev Opn 28.94 28.66 19.11 25.32 32.29 38.26 172.58 28.76 7.19
53 Shi? Carmichael .22 Ltd 29.05 21.13 11.87 34.27 32.27 60.48 189.07 31.51 7.88
54 Lisa Ryan Opn F 28.23 40.95 24.10 25.02 30.74 41.93 190.97 31.83 7.96
55 Karen Hayes .22 Opn F 32.13 27.57 30.83 35.82 35.53 37.18 199.06 33.18 8.29
56 Jason Henry .22 Ltd 17.75 28.76 18.06 38.07 46.38 62.42 211.44 35.24 8.81
57 Dick Crim .22 Ltd 23.85 25.17 19.60 21.37 30.07 108.73 228.79 38.13 9.53
58 Colin Tyler .22 Opn Jr 29.70 32.73 28.57 36.93 49.43 51.78 229.14 38.19 9.55
59 Tammy Denny Ltd F 29.43 32.31 23.58 37.38 35.23 71.75 229.68 38.28 9.57
60 Don Zeck Ltd 20.42 24.16 16.59 38.24 37.21 95.97 232.59 38.77 9.69
61 John ? Ltd 28.77 40.83 33.87 41.53 40.25 76.95 262.20 43.70 10.93
62 Kevin Denny Ltd 35.86 38.36 29.81 51.90 47.89 113.48 317.30 52.88 13.22



Stage #1: Fast RackShooter #

Name

C
lass Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Total 

Time

Average 
String 
Time

1 John McClelland .22 Opn 2.02 2.21 2.09 2.53 2.85 8.85 2.21
2 Keith Tyler .22 Opn 2.55 2.37 2.31 2.31 2.24 9.23 2.31
3 Ryan Leonard .22 Opn 2.29 2.70 2.13 2.75 2.11 9.23 2.31
4 John Powers RFC Opn 2.87 2.72 2.63 3.46 2.48 10.70 2.68
5 Noel McDermott .22 Opn 2.53 5.81 3.11 3.00 2.51 11.15 2.79
6 Dennis O'Hearn RFC Opn 2.79 2.99 2.69 3.10 2.77 11.24 2.81
7 Eric Falkner .22 Opn 2.80 2.95 2.87 2.94 5.02 11.56 2.89
8 Gabor Magony RFC Opn 3.98 2.87 2.82 2.83 3.46 11.98 3.00
9 Mike Rood .22 Opn 3.15 3.99 2.94 3.01 3.04 12.14 3.04

10 Scott Page PCC Opn 3.16 5.00 3.75 3.05 3.04 13.00 3.25
11 Chris Saxton .22 Opn 3.12 2.85 3.47 3.72 6.87 13.16 3.29
12 Richard .22 Opn 3.04 3.79 3.20 3.70 3.22 13.16 3.29
13 Jim Cook RFC Opn 3.15 3.56 3.90 2.89 3.67 13.27 3.32
14 Kristine Hayes .22 Opn 3.18 3.27 3.60 3.32 5.95 13.37 3.34
15 Eric Falkner RFC Opn 3.62 3.17 3.09 3.64 3.91 13.52 3.38
16 Dan DiMasi RFC Opn 4.70 2.75 3.90 3.78 3.27 13.70 3.43
17 Joseph Tyler .22 Opn 2.90 3.92 3.76 3.73 3.46 13.85 3.46
18 Adam Cook RFC Ltd 3.58 3.47 3.27 3.55 4.64 13.87 3.47
19 Jake Dyer Opn 3.44 3.09 3.93 4.65 3.42 13.88 3.47
20 Anthony Falkner RFC Opn 3.69 4.02 3.46 3.61 3.44 14.20 3.55
21 Thomas Koh Ltd 3.38 3.74 4.93 3.20 4.02 14.34 3.59
22 Tom Angell Opn 3.71 3.67 4.03 3.58 3.55 14.51 3.63
23 Russ Tromley .22 Opn 4.19 3.63 4.52 3.29 3.45 14.56 3.64
24 Jeromy Henry .22 Opn 3.07 3.77 4.08 3.89 3.92 14.65 3.66
25 Todd Schlenker RFC Opn 3.56 16.31 3.66 3.27 4.22 14.71 3.68
26 Kirsten Tyler .22 Opn 4.00 6.26 3.57 4.12 3.18 14.87 3.72
27 Adam Sorenson Opn 3.25 3.82 4.01 4.95 4.08 15.16 3.79
28 Todd D. Matthews .22 Ltd 5.15 4.24 3.85 3.59 3.57 15.25 3.81
29 Chuck Clark .22 Opn 5.90 3.81 3.94 3.88 3.87 15.50 3.88
30 Scott Page Opn 4.91 3.94 3.67 3.94 4.48 16.03 4.01
31 Cam Long .22 Ltd 4.27 4.16 3.45 4.53 4.87 16.41 4.10
32 Allen Martin .22 Opn 4.12 4.36 5.46 4.36 3.74 16.58 4.15
33 Savanna Falkner .22 Opn 6.78 3.40 3.64 4.55 5.08 16.67 4.17
34 Gabor Magony .22 Opn 4.82 7.52 3.60 3.03 5.36 16.81 4.20
35 Tony Gaglio .22 Ltd 4.00 4.12 4.13 5.74 4.79 17.04 4.26
36 David Lund Ltd 5.62 4.26 4.18 4.74 4.04 17.22 4.31
37 Gina Sipp RFC Ltd 5.08 3.87 4.55 6.36 3.99 17.49 4.37
38 Frank Colistro RFC Opn 4.60 4.21 13.69 4.66 4.17 17.64 4.41
39 Ric Shockley .22 Ltd 3.61 9.26 4.39 4.96 4.72 17.68 4.42
40 Jason Henry .22 Ltd 5.03 3.92 4.87 3.93 6.39 17.75 4.44
41 Brian Buaas Ltd 4.72 8.65 4.79 4.21 4.33 18.05 4.51
42 Rose DiMasi RFC Opn 30.00 5.11 4.30 4.72 4.19 18.32 4.58
43 Richard Chapman Rev Ltd 4.43 14.94 4.78 5.06 4.13 18.40 4.60
44 Paul Sanders Ltd 5.05 4.68 4.27 7.23 4.46 18.46 4.62
45 Saba Tahanpesar Ltd 3.84 4.37 5.84 4.92 6.90 18.97 4.74
46 Shirley Angell Opn 10.96 4.77 4.74 4.52 5.16 19.19 4.80
47 Robert Hicks RFC Opn 5.66 6.03 4.90 4.56 4.51 19.63 4.91
48 Wes Dobias Ltd 4.56 5.35 4.66 7.39 5.11 19.68 4.92
49 Don Zeck Ltd 5.41 4.90 5.84 4.29 5.82 20.42 5.11
50 Dave Bailey Rev Ltd 6.82 5.32 5.18 5.07 4.95 20.52 5.13
51 Jeff Gobler Ltd 5.54 5.90 7.22 6.33 4.06 21.83 5.46
52 Dick Crim .22 Ltd 5.55 5.83 5.60 6.87 16.63 23.85 5.96
53 Pete Barnett Rev Opn 6.23 5.43 10.77 5.60 6.90 24.16 6.04



Stage #1: Fast RackShooter #

Name

C
lass Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Total 

Time

Average 
String 
Time

54 Adam Sorenson .22 Opn 16.45 3.50 2.79 3.27 30.00 26.01 6.50
55 Lisa Ryan Opn 12.15 6.90 7.66 6.52 7.15 28.23 7.06
56 John ? Ltd 7.90 7.55 6.78 6.94 7.50 28.77 7.19
57 Tom Barnett Rev Opn 6.79 7.10 6.69 8.36 9.77 28.94 7.24
58 Shi? Carmichael .22 Ltd 18.06 9.70 4.23 7.02 8.10 29.05 7.26
59 Tammy Denny Ltd 8.83 9.25 6.57 7.48 6.55 29.43 7.36
60 Colin Tyler .22 Opn 6.18 6.46 9.19 7.87 15.59 29.70 7.43
61 Karen Hayes .22 Opn 13.13 10.92 6.73 8.19 6.29 32.13 8.03
62 Kevin Denny Ltd 9.09 13.30 7.13 6.34 21.66 35.86 8.97



Shooter #

Name

C
lass Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Total 

Time

Average 
String 
Time

1 Ryan Leonard .22 Opn 2.32 2.48 2.51 2.55 5.21 9.86 2.47
2 Keith Tyler .22 Opn 2.49 2.31 2.79 2.48 2.69 9.97 2.49
3 Dennis O'Hearn RFC Opn 2.83 2.64 2.61 2.60 2.56 10.41 2.60
4 John Powers RFC Opn 4.14 2.72 2.75 2.52 2.55 10.54 2.64
5 Noel McDermott .22 Opn 3.23 3.75 2.56 2.56 2.45 10.80 2.70
6 Gabor Magony RFC Opn 3.42 2.69 2.74 2.74 3.02 11.19 2.80
7 Todd Schlenker RFC Opn 3.17 3.20 2.66 3.63 2.52 11.55 2.89
8 John McClelland .22 Opn 3.39 4.32 2.38 4.67 2.51 12.60 3.15
9 Dan DiMasi RFC Opn 5.86 3.34 2.61 4.06 2.95 12.96 3.24

10 Joseph Tyler .22 Opn 3.32 3.28 3.14 4.13 3.30 13.04 3.26
11 Adam Sorenson .22 Opn 3.22 4.07 3.00 14.24 3.00 13.29 3.32
12 Anthony Falkner RFC Opn 7.37 3.23 4.12 3.22 3.04 13.61 3.40
13 Scott Page PCC Opn 3.70 3.14 3.54 3.40 3.79 13.78 3.45
14 Richard .22 Opn 4.10 4.16 2.76 5.22 3.16 14.18 3.55
15 Jim Cook RFC Opn 6.87 3.42 2.92 4.24 3.73 14.31 3.58
16 Adam Cook RFC Ltd 3.62 3.96 3.97 3.10 4.97 14.65 3.66
17 Jake Dyer Opn 4.20 3.55 4.09 4.90 3.16 15.00 3.75
18 Eric Falkner .22 Opn 3.38 3.10 5.91 4.47 4.09 15.04 3.76
19 Jeromy Henry .22 Opn 3.80 4.81 4.07 3.78 3.42 15.07 3.77
20 Gabor Magony .22 Opn 5.32 3.39 4.34 4.32 3.30 15.35 3.84
21 Tom Angell Opn 3.92 3.93 3.83 3.87 3.77 15.39 3.85
22 Cam Long .22 Ltd 4.18 4.36 4.33 3.48 3.51 15.50 3.88
23 Kirsten Tyler .22 Opn 3.65 4.22 5.18 3.32 4.40 15.59 3.90
24 Gina Sipp RFC Ltd 3.67 4.77 4.18 3.46 4.37 15.68 3.92
25 Rose DiMasi RFC Opn 4.72 3.90 4.38 3.80 3.65 15.73 3.93
26 Eric Falkner RFC Opn 3.68 3.05 4.98 4.06 6.32 15.77 3.94
27 Ric Shockley .22 Ltd 4.94 3.41 4.02 3.69 8.70 16.06 4.02
28 Saba Tahanpesar Ltd 5.27 4.08 3.87 3.50 4.77 16.22 4.06
29 Savanna Falkner .22 Opn 4.42 3.66 3.86 4.32 5.72 16.26 4.07
30 Kristine Hayes .22 Opn 3.94 6.12 3.20 5.94 3.27 16.35 4.09
31 Tony Gaglio .22 Ltd 3.81 4.50 3.95 5.80 4.96 17.22 4.31
32 Russ Tromley .22 Opn 4.99 4.17 4.34 6.19 3.79 17.29 4.32
33 Allen Martin .22 Opn 5.33 4.41 4.33 4.36 4.50 17.60 4.40
34 Adam Sorenson Opn 4.29 4.06 4.34 6.17 5.09 17.78 4.45
35 Mike Rood .22 Opn 6.98 4.08 3.94 3.63 6.98 18.63 4.66
36 Chuck Clark .22 Opn 4.73 4.21 5.18 5.28 4.74 18.86 4.72
37 Frank Colistro RFC Opn 4.74 4.52 30.00 4.68 5.09 19.03 4.76
38 Richard Chapman Rev Ltd 4.54 5.43 4.51 5.16 4.83 19.04 4.76
39 Todd D. Matthews .22 Ltd 5.34 6.73 5.34 4.54 4.16 19.38 4.85
40 Thomas Koh Ltd 5.62 5.32 5.00 4.92 4.47 19.71 4.93
41 Shirley Angell Opn 5.00 4.42 5.91 4.62 5.72 19.76 4.94
42 Jeff Gobler Ltd 6.00 6.01 4.85 4.11 5.14 20.10 5.03
43 Chris Saxton .22 Opn 6.51 6.91 4.94 4.13 5.05 20.63 5.16
44 David Lund Ltd 5.24 6.92 4.21 6.81 4.74 21.00 5.25
45 Shi? Carmichael .22 Ltd 8.15 4.01 7.08 3.81 6.23 21.13 5.28
46 Scott Page Opn 6.98 5.47 4.90 9.34 4.89 22.24 5.56
47 Robert Hicks RFC Opn 9.02 5.03 5.72 7.05 5.96 23.76 5.94
48 Don Zeck Ltd 8.34 5.32 5.48 7.23 6.13 24.16 6.04
49 Dave Bailey Rev Ltd 6.75 6.15 6.42 5.75 5.98 24.30 6.08
50 Brian Buaas Ltd 8.79 4.96 6.18 6.27 7.25 24.66 6.17
51 Dick Crim .22 Ltd 5.04 14.52 6.77 5.19 8.17 25.17 6.29
52 Paul Sanders Ltd 6.83 7.96 5.83 7.65 5.88 26.19 6.55
53 Wes Dobias Ltd 6.79 7.45 5.93 6.85 6.67 26.24 6.56

Stage #2: Speed Trap



Shooter #

Name

C
lass Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Total 

Time

Average 
String 
Time

Stage #2: Speed Trap

54 Pete Barnett Rev Opn 8.17 6.98 6.20 6.34 6.78 26.30 6.58
55 Karen Hayes .22 Opn 6.57 5.73 12.64 8.03 7.24 27.57 6.89
56 Tom Barnett Rev Opn 7.58 7.31 7.08 7.75 6.69 28.66 7.17
57 Jason Henry .22 Ltd 7.73 7.84 6.39 6.80 8.97 28.76 7.19
58 Tammy Denny Ltd 10.16 7.04 8.05 9.25 7.97 32.31 8.08
59 Colin Tyler .22 Opn 6.91 6.41 11.23 19.27 8.18 32.73 8.18
60 Kevin Denny Ltd 13.11 11.35 9.98 9.02 8.01 38.36 9.59
61 John ? Ltd 12.56 10.07 8.94 16.87 9.26 40.83 10.21
62 Lisa Ryan Opn 12.06 8.87 10.27 16.24 9.75 40.95 10.24



Stage #3: Revolver HeavenShooter #

Name

C
lass Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Total 

Time

Average 
String 
Time

1 Ryan Leonard .22 Opn 1.72 5.75 1.84 1.77 1.68 7.01 1.75
2 Keith Tyler .22 Opn 1.99 1.93 1.84 2.56 1.82 7.58 1.90
3 Dennis O'Hearn RFC Opn 2.23 1.88 1.80 2.40 1.88 7.79 1.95
4 John McClelland .22 Opn 1.96 1.81 2.23 7.83 1.90 7.90 1.98
5 Gabor Magony RFC Opn 1.91 2.17 1.98 1.98 4.92 8.04 2.01
6 Todd Schlenker RFC Opn 23.08 2.30 1.82 2.20 1.83 8.15 2.04
7 Dan DiMasi RFC Opn 2.75 1.80 2.03 2.19 3.99 8.77 2.19
8 Adam Sorenson .22 Opn 2.54 2.32 2.17 1.99 2.92 9.02 2.26
9 John Powers RFC Opn 2.17 3.22 2.55 1.92 2.64 9.28 2.32

10 Adam Cook RFC Ltd 2.41 2.23 2.38 3.75 2.40 9.42 2.36
11 Jim Cook RFC Opn 2.58 2.38 2.35 2.37 3.25 9.68 2.42
12 Richard .22 Opn 2.32 2.25 3.03 2.09 3.75 9.69 2.42
13 Anthony Falkner RFC Opn 2.83 3.18 2.43 2.32 2.31 9.89 2.47
14 Jeromy Henry .22 Opn 2.54 2.93 2.99 2.29 2.29 10.05 2.51
15 Eric Falkner RFC Opn 4.41 2.54 2.36 2.57 2.85 10.32 2.58
16 Jake Dyer Opn 2.75 2.46 2.50 6.35 2.72 10.43 2.61
17 Noel McDermott .22 Opn 24.75 2.62 2.60 2.75 2.61 10.58 2.65
18 Eric Falkner .22 Opn 2.72 2.47 2.51 3.05 3.10 10.75 2.69
19 Cam Long .22 Ltd 5.35 2.93 3.06 2.34 2.49 10.82 2.71
20 Kristine Hayes .22 Opn 3.05 6.23 2.83 2.61 2.35 10.84 2.71
21 Gina Sipp RFC Ltd 2.93 3.78 2.86 2.83 2.43 11.05 2.76
22 Mike Rood .22 Opn 3.59 5.79 2.57 2.43 2.63 11.22 2.81
23 Joseph Tyler .22 Opn 5.60 2.65 3.48 2.53 2.63 11.29 2.82
24 Allen Martin .22 Opn 3.18 3.04 2.86 2.78 2.65 11.33 2.83
25 Scott Page PCC Opn 2.99 2.42 3.25 2.83 30.00 11.49 2.87
26 Shi? Carmichael .22 Ltd 2.76 3.18 4.49 2.56 3.37 11.87 2.97
27 Tony Gaglio .22 Ltd 3.52 5.44 3.54 2.63 2.29 11.98 3.00
28 Kirsten Tyler .22 Opn 2.89 4.06 2.68 2.61 3.86 12.04 3.01
29 Savanna Falkner .22 Opn 3.36 3.40 3.00 2.97 3.16 12.49 3.12
30 Chuck Clark .22 Opn 3.04 3.67 2.97 5.69 3.12 12.80 3.20
31 Tom Angell Opn 3.48 3.25 3.28 3.08 4.12 13.09 3.27
32 Rose DiMasi RFC Opn 4.01 3.41 2.97 2.86 9.66 13.25 3.31
33 Ric Shockley .22 Ltd 6.32 3.25 2.67 3.33 4.24 13.49 3.37
34 Russ Tromley .22 Opn 3.53 4.07 4.61 2.58 3.32 13.50 3.38
35 Thomas Koh Ltd 6.16 3.11 3.13 3.80 3.64 13.68 3.42
36 Saba Tahanpesar Ltd 3.01 4.15 5.28 3.48 3.34 13.98 3.50
37 Gabor Magony .22 Opn 2.46 3.24 5.58 6.49 2.83 14.11 3.53
38 Jeff Gobler Ltd 3.32 5.05 3.07 3.67 4.08 14.14 3.54
39 Chris Saxton .22 Opn 5.43 2.54 4.37 2.01 6.27 14.35 3.59
40 Adam Sorenson Opn 3.52 4.56 3.52 3.34 4.99 14.94 3.74
41 Frank Colistro RFC Opn 4.36 14.76 3.96 3.48 3.23 15.03 3.76
42 Richard Chapman Rev Ltd 4.16 3.88 3.58 3.46 4.19 15.08 3.77
43 Todd D. Matthews .22 Ltd 3.20 4.86 3.38 3.83 4.77 15.18 3.80
44 Paul Sanders Ltd 4.66 4.02 3.33 3.95 4.18 15.48 3.87
45 David Lund Ltd 3.48 5.57 4.71 3.83 3.54 15.56 3.89
46 Brian Buaas Ltd 3.92 4.03 4.07 3.78 4.72 15.80 3.95
47 Scott Page Opn 3.79 6.53 4.39 3.69 3.94 15.81 3.95
48 Don Zeck Ltd 5.09 30.00 4.78 3.55 3.17 16.59 4.15
49 Jason Henry .22 Ltd 3.60 7.30 4.73 5.35 4.38 18.06 4.52
50 Dave Bailey Rev Ltd 4.91 4.87 4.37 4.48 4.45 18.17 4.54
51 Shirley Angell Opn 4.51 4.31 4.28 5.15 5.08 18.18 4.55
52 Wes Dobias Ltd 7.80 4.23 7.09 4.20 3.55 19.07 4.77
53 Tom Barnett Rev Opn 5.43 5.78 5.38 4.18 4.12 19.11 4.78



Stage #3: Revolver HeavenShooter #

Name

C
lass Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Total 

Time

Average 
String 
Time

54 Dick Crim .22 Ltd 9.61 6.44 3.86 4.99 4.31 19.60 4.90
55 Pete Barnett Rev Opn 6.91 5.67 5.04 4.94 4.84 20.49 5.12
56 Tammy Denny Ltd 5.75 6.12 7.69 5.84 5.87 23.58 5.90
57 Lisa Ryan Opn 5.97 7.02 7.46 5.87 5.24 24.10 6.03
58 Robert Hicks RFC Opn 4.38 24.07 4.04 14.61 3.70 26.73 6.68
59 Colin Tyler .22 Opn 6.24 5.30 11.72 14.41 5.31 28.57 7.14
60 Kevin Denny Ltd 7.34 9.56 7.29 7.54 7.64 29.81 7.45
61 Karen Hayes .22 Opn 6.40 5.54 18.74 10.15 8.74 30.83 7.71
62 John ? Ltd 12.78 8.48 7.09 10.95 7.35 33.87 8.47



Stage #4: AcceleratorShooter #

Name

C
lass Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Total 

Time

Average 
String 
Time

1 Ryan Leonard .22 Opn 2.93 2.23 2.49 2.45 2.19 9.36 2.34
2 John McClelland .22 Opn 2.50 2.60 2.69 2.49 7.37 10.28 2.57
3 Keith Tyler .22 Opn 3.37 2.72 2.37 3.14 2.40 10.63 2.66
4 Gabor Magony RFC Opn 2.89 2.79 2.70 2.66 3.68 11.04 2.76
5 John Powers RFC Opn 3.03 2.86 4.82 2.86 2.87 11.62 2.91
6 Dennis O'Hearn RFC Opn 3.07 2.65 2.97 3.31 3.10 11.79 2.95
7 Noel McDermott .22 Opn 3.40 3.15 6.65 3.16 3.72 13.43 3.36
8 Todd Schlenker RFC Opn 30.00 3.47 3.31 3.26 3.58 13.62 3.41
9 Mike Rood .22 Opn 4.09 3.91 3.13 4.13 2.94 14.07 3.52

10 Gina Sipp RFC Ltd 3.71 3.84 4.73 3.57 3.11 14.23 3.56
11 Jim Cook RFC Opn 3.76 3.81 3.67 3.26 3.92 14.50 3.63
12 Gabor Magony .22 Opn 4.50 4.16 3.21 3.31 3.96 14.64 3.66
13 Richard .22 Opn 3.10 4.48 4.72 3.10 4.15 14.83 3.71
14 Eric Falkner RFC Opn 3.52 3.46 8.23 3.57 4.74 15.29 3.82
15 Dan DiMasi RFC Opn 5.00 2.91 7.80 3.35 4.07 15.33 3.83
16 Joseph Tyler .22 Opn 4.09 3.47 4.44 5.17 3.53 15.53 3.88
17 Allen Martin .22 Opn 4.20 4.02 4.11 3.91 6.42 16.24 4.06
18 Kirsten Tyler .22 Opn 3.88 4.83 4.48 4.37 3.79 16.52 4.13
19 Kristine Hayes .22 Opn 4.00 4.02 3.18 5.34 8.91 16.54 4.14
20 Anthony Falkner RFC Opn 3.67 6.00 4.88 4.32 3.83 16.70 4.18
21 Scott Page Opn 4.26 4.24 4.43 4.46 3.79 16.72 4.18
22 Jeromy Henry .22 Opn 5.54 4.21 4.34 3.57 4.71 16.83 4.21
23 Chris Saxton .22 Opn 5.86 3.84 3.90 4.29 4.87 16.90 4.23
24 Adam Sorenson .22 Opn 4.28 2.65 3.05 16.07 7.31 17.29 4.32
25 Adam Sorenson Opn 4.69 4.55 4.17 3.94 4.89 17.35 4.34
26 Tom Angell Opn 4.47 4.58 4.43 4.39 4.12 17.41 4.35
27 Russ Tromley .22 Opn 5.33 5.25 3.97 3.93 4.35 17.50 4.38
28 Adam Cook RFC Ltd 3.65 5.31 6.92 4.40 4.85 18.21 4.55
29 Scott Page PCC Opn 4.44 4.50 3.49 5.98 6.72 18.41 4.60
30 Savanna Falkner .22 Opn 4.60 4.42 4.63 6.85 4.87 18.52 4.63
31 Ric Shockley .22 Ltd 4.78 30.00 4.20 4.15 5.68 18.81 4.70
32 Jake Dyer Opn 6.37 6.70 4.01 3.88 4.97 19.23 4.81
33 Robert Hicks RFC Opn 6.35 4.59 4.43 5.13 5.11 19.26 4.82
34 Saba Tahanpesar Ltd 9.02 3.97 4.80 5.17 5.71 19.65 4.91
35 Rose DiMasi RFC Opn 5.05 5.57 5.46 4.45 4.70 19.66 4.92
36 Todd D. Matthews .22 Ltd 4.20 12.70 4.88 4.31 6.31 19.70 4.93
37 Thomas Koh Ltd 4.27 6.25 4.35 5.00 9.90 19.87 4.97
38 Dick Crim .22 Ltd 5.64 4.94 7.54 5.79 5.00 21.37 5.34
39 Tony Gaglio .22 Ltd 9.06 5.27 4.62 4.69 6.82 21.40 5.35
40 David Lund Ltd 6.18 5.37 5.60 6.78 4.41 21.56 5.39
41 Cam Long .22 Ltd 7.20 8.13 4.95 5.00 4.89 22.04 5.51
42 Jeff Gobler Ltd 6.55 6.51 4.42 5.40 6.33 22.66 5.67
43 Chuck Clark .22 Opn 7.90 7.25 6.77 4.58 4.31 22.91 5.73
44 Richard Chapman Rev Ltd 4.93 4.95 13.20 6.76 6.38 23.02 5.76
45 Shirley Angell Opn 5.19 8.42 6.33 6.43 5.13 23.08 5.77
46 Eric Falkner .22 Opn 4.08 20.37 5.40 4.57 9.27 23.32 5.83
47 Brian Buaas Ltd 8.40 6.00 6.45 4.95 6.49 23.89 5.97
48 Dave Bailey Rev Ltd 6.25 7.07 6.22 5.68 6.40 24.55 6.14
49 Lisa Ryan Opn 7.87 6.51 6.28 6.07 6.16 25.02 6.26
50 Paul Sanders Ltd 6.14 5.66 7.99 8.55 5.52 25.31 6.33
51 Tom Barnett Rev Opn 6.32 6.32 6.72 5.96 6.97 25.32 6.33
52 Frank Colistro RFC Opn 7.12 4.55 30.00 10.41 4.92 27.00 6.75
53 Wes Dobias Ltd 7.03 7.68 9.91 6.98 5.67 27.36 6.84



Stage #4: AcceleratorShooter #

Name

C
lass Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Total 

Time

Average 
String 
Time

54 Pete Barnett Rev Opn 6.84 7.77 7.90 6.06 6.95 27.62 6.91
55 Shi? Carmichael .22 Ltd 16.63 27.58 6.00 5.21 6.43 34.27 8.57
56 Karen Hayes .22 Opn 30.00 8.28 8.72 9.91 8.91 35.82 8.96
57 Colin Tyler .22 Opn 13.88 7.74 12.49 8.01 8.69 36.93 9.23
58 Tammy Denny Ltd 11.92 7.98 7.40 11.84 10.16 37.38 9.35
59 Jason Henry .22 Ltd 6.96 6.58 12.70 13.59 11.83 38.07 9.52
60 Don Zeck Ltd 9.80 7.55 9.03 14.75 11.86 38.24 9.56
61 John ? Ltd 10.95 25.97 11.30 8.44 10.84 41.53 10.38
62 Kevin Denny Ltd 16.66 12.83 11.07 11.34 29.38 51.90 12.98



Stage #5: Far & AwayShooter #

Name

C
lass Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Total 

Time

Average 
String 
Time

1 Ryan Leonard .22 Opn 2.92 3.33 2.77 2.63 2.42 10.74 2.69
2 Keith Tyler .22 Opn 3.67 3.48 2.83 2.72 2.62 11.65 2.91
3 John McClelland .22 Opn 3.77 3.22 3.45 2.51 2.54 11.72 2.93
4 Noel McDermott .22 Opn 3.62 3.11 2.81 3.89 2.83 12.37 3.09
5 Dan DiMasi RFC Opn 3.45 3.18 3.23 2.89 4.04 12.75 3.19
6 Dennis O'Hearn RFC Opn 3.49 3.24 3.20 3.46 3.14 13.04 3.26
7 John Powers RFC Opn 3.52 2.94 3.86 3.21 3.94 13.53 3.38
8 Gabor Magony RFC Opn 3.22 4.12 3.18 3.14 4.67 13.66 3.42
9 Richard .22 Opn 3.76 3.27 3.32 4.80 3.39 13.74 3.44

10 Todd Schlenker RFC Opn 3.55 3.41 3.66 4.90 3.42 14.04 3.51
11 Scott Page PCC Opn 3.48 4.55 3.66 3.71 3.25 14.10 3.53
12 Mike Rood .22 Opn 4.29 3.92 3.15 3.09 3.98 14.14 3.54
13 Jim Cook RFC Opn 5.01 3.57 3.97 3.45 3.23 14.22 3.56
14 Adam Sorenson .22 Opn 3.35 2.85 4.78 3.51 6.07 14.49 3.62
15 Joseph Tyler .22 Opn 4.03 4.93 3.51 3.50 3.46 14.50 3.63
16 Gabor Magony .22 Opn 4.19 4.33 3.87 4.99 4.39 16.78 4.20
17 Adam Sorenson Opn 4.54 4.15 4.20 4.18 6.99 17.07 4.27
18 Eric Falkner .22 Opn 4.46 5.43 3.84 6.22 3.74 17.47 4.37
19 Adam Cook RFC Ltd 5.31 4.19 3.86 5.02 4.51 17.58 4.40
20 Eric Falkner RFC Opn 4.24 3.88 4.60 4.89 6.33 17.61 4.40
21 Tom Angell Opn 4.56 4.62 4.24 6.99 4.68 18.10 4.53
22 Kristine Hayes .22 Opn 5.68 5.90 4.42 4.20 4.48 18.78 4.70
23 David Lund Ltd 5.48 5.69 4.62 4.51 4.30 18.91 4.73
24 Kirsten Tyler .22 Opn 5.11 4.11 6.12 4.72 4.98 18.92 4.73
25 Thomas Koh Ltd 5.43 4.37 5.81 4.74 4.58 19.12 4.78
26 Allen Martin .22 Opn 5.16 5.87 4.61 4.69 4.96 19.42 4.86
27 Saba Tahanpesar Ltd 6.20 4.43 4.49 5.29 5.23 19.44 4.86
28 Jeromy Henry .22 Opn 4.93 4.68 5.11 5.09 30.00 19.81 4.95
29 Savanna Falkner .22 Opn 5.40 4.44 11.38 4.73 5.26 19.83 4.96
30 Anthony Falkner RFC Opn 5.18 5.49 5.52 3.69 7.26 19.88 4.97
31 Gina Sipp RFC Ltd 5.15 4.58 5.57 5.33 4.96 20.02 5.01
32 Jeff Gobler Ltd 6.57 9.46 4.55 4.02 5.43 20.57 5.14
33 Tony Gaglio .22 Ltd 5.93 10.23 4.03 4.18 6.96 21.10 5.28
34 Russ Tromley .22 Opn 4.99 6.46 5.51 4.70 6.68 21.66 5.42
35 Brian Buaas Ltd 7.02 5.13 5.20 5.07 6.47 21.87 5.47
36 Scott Page Opn 6.29 5.04 15.00 5.46 5.11 21.90 5.48
37 Cam Long .22 Ltd 5.90 5.62 6.15 7.63 4.55 22.22 5.56
38 Chuck Clark .22 Opn 5.21 7.01 6.60 5.01 5.51 22.33 5.58
39 Chris Saxton .22 Opn 5.20 10.97 7.48 6.26 4.48 23.42 5.86
40 Richard Chapman Rev Ltd 6.33 5.72 6.88 5.83 5.79 23.67 5.92
41 Jake Dyer Opn 12.43 10.87 3.86 3.50 5.63 23.86 5.97
42 Robert Hicks RFC Opn 7.19 5.66 6.57 5.40 7.82 24.82 6.21
43 Rose DiMasi RFC Opn 7.45 5.63 6.25 8.31 5.70 25.03 6.26
44 Frank Colistro RFC Opn 7.16 5.97 6.34 7.84 5.58 25.05 6.26
45 Shirley Angell Opn 6.42 7.63 7.16 6.54 5.66 25.78 6.45
46 Todd D. Matthews .22 Ltd 7.14 8.54 6.37 8.46 6.31 28.28 7.07
47 Paul Sanders Ltd 7.66 8.52 7.39 6.56 7.03 28.64 7.16
48 Pete Barnett Rev Opn 9.28 7.44 7.69 7.52 6.57 29.22 7.31
49 Dave Bailey Rev Ltd 7.02 7.10 8.91 7.11 8.69 29.92 7.48
50 Dick Crim .22 Ltd 9.34 6.05 9.99 9.03 5.65 30.07 7.52
51 Lisa Ryan Opn 13.46 7.30 9.22 6.96 7.26 30.74 7.69
52 Shi? Carmichael .22 Ltd 9.24 6.27 6.24 10.52 30.00 32.27 8.07
53 Tom Barnett Rev Opn 8.78 8.32 7.98 8.35 7.64 32.29 8.07



Stage #5: Far & AwayShooter #

Name

C
lass Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Total 

Time

Average 
String 
Time

54 Wes Dobias Ltd 10.84 7.27 9.23 7.63 8.97 33.10 8.28
55 Ric Shockley .22 Ltd 7.27 13.61 7.95 5.72 23.08 34.55 8.64
56 Tammy Denny Ltd 13.97 11.18 7.79 7.84 8.42 35.23 8.81
57 Karen Hayes .22 Opn 9.55 6.63 8.48 13.87 10.87 35.53 8.88
58 Don Zeck Ltd 11.07 7.34 30.00 12.26 6.54 37.21 9.30
59 John ? Ltd 12.49 7.64 9.02 11.10 14.75 40.25 10.06
60 Jason Henry .22 Ltd 16.84 10.66 19.24 9.44 9.44 46.38 11.60
61 Kevin Denny Ltd 18.97 14.46 9.26 15.37 8.80 47.89 11.97
62 Colin Tyler .22 Opn 12.19 15.48 23.07 13.24 8.52 49.43 12.36



Stage #6: FrustrationShooter #

Name

C
lass Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Total 

Time

Average 
String 
Time

1 Ryan Leonard .22 Opn 3.79 3.15 2.88 2.86 2.82 11.71 2.93
2 John Powers RFC Opn 6.59 2.96 2.86 3.05 3.13 12.00 3.00
3 Keith Tyler .22 Opn 3.23 3.20 3.01 3.56 2.87 12.31 3.08
4 John McClelland .22 Opn 3.36 4.93 2.85 3.72 2.75 12.68 3.17
5 Gabor Magony RFC Opn 3.76 3.15 3.33 4.01 5.19 14.25 3.56
6 Jim Cook RFC Opn 5.26 3.64 3.80 4.42 3.29 15.15 3.79
7 Todd Schlenker RFC Opn 3.81 3.86 4.01 5.69 3.53 15.21 3.80
8 Dennis O'Hearn RFC Opn 9.21 3.97 4.20 4.04 3.26 15.47 3.87
9 Noel McDermott .22 Opn 3.75 24.10 3.67 3.82 4.51 15.75 3.94

10 Dan DiMasi RFC Opn 4.37 5.71 3.25 3.07 5.44 16.13 4.03
11 Scott Page PCC Opn 4.32 4.34 3.91 4.86 4.02 16.59 4.15
12 Adam Sorenson .22 Opn 3.79 3.63 3.95 5.23 14.63 16.60 4.15
13 Mike Rood .22 Opn 4.58 4.93 3.66 3.59 6.42 16.76 4.19
14 Gabor Magony .22 Opn 4.32 4.58 4.40 4.90 4.22 17.52 4.38
15 Richard .22 Opn 5.32 5.47 4.02 11.00 4.17 18.98 4.75
16 Adam Cook RFC Ltd 5.53 4.90 4.54 6.89 4.03 19.00 4.75
17 Anthony Falkner RFC Opn 5.94 4.67 4.06 6.02 4.71 19.38 4.85
18 Adam Sorenson Opn 6.09 5.33 5.09 4.26 4.96 19.64 4.91
19 Gina Sipp RFC Ltd 4.75 5.23 6.60 5.17 5.18 20.33 5.08
20 Jeromy Henry .22 Opn 5.94 6.06 4.84 4.66 5.18 20.62 5.16
21 Joseph Tyler .22 Opn 6.10 9.25 5.12 4.45 5.10 20.77 5.19
22 Tom Angell Opn 5.11 5.43 6.32 6.19 4.94 21.67 5.42
23 Scott Page Opn 6.64 5.10 5.92 4.91 5.93 21.86 5.47
24 Kristine Hayes .22 Opn 5.80 5.78 5.63 6.44 4.85 22.06 5.52
25 Chuck Clark .22 Opn 6.58 6.04 5.54 5.45 5.41 22.44 5.61
26 Chris Saxton .22 Opn 4.39 3.71 7.37 8.36 7.53 23.00 5.75
27 Cam Long .22 Ltd 7.45 6.16 6.37 4.92 5.75 23.20 5.80
28 Eric Falkner RFC Opn 5.42 5.34 6.25 20.02 6.60 23.61 5.90
29 Russ Tromley .22 Opn 7.66 5.13 4.49 7.04 7.29 23.95 5.99
30 Todd D. Matthews .22 Ltd 5.95 6.05 5.12 6.89 7.75 24.01 6.00
31 Thomas Koh Ltd 8.69 6.82 5.49 5.12 6.90 24.33 6.08
32 Frank Colistro RFC Opn 7.69 6.10 6.16 7.24 6.56 26.06 6.52
33 Jake Dyer Opn 5.33 6.01 7.95 8.22 8.50 27.51 6.88
34 Saba Tahanpesar Ltd 10.80 7.47 9.17 5.35 5.62 27.61 6.90
35 Tony Gaglio .22 Ltd 6.93 9.44 8.85 5.67 6.35 27.80 6.95
36 Kirsten Tyler .22 Opn 7.36 7.16 6.24 12.56 8.20 28.96 7.24
37 Allen Martin .22 Opn 7.29 8.87 6.54 8.90 6.46 29.16 7.29
38 Shirley Angell Opn 8.10 7.91 8.62 7.22 6.04 29.27 7.32
39 Savanna Falkner .22 Opn 6.67 6.10 30.00 10.63 6.91 30.31 7.58
40 Rose DiMasi RFC Opn 30.00 11.87 5.18 4.85 9.39 31.29 7.82
41 Brian Buaas Ltd 8.66 8.59 7.06 9.27 7.53 31.84 7.96
42 David Lund Ltd 8.19 15.99 6.00 6.53 11.75 32.47 8.12
43 Pete Barnett Rev Opn 10.02 8.17 15.82 8.22 7.79 34.20 8.55
44 Robert Hicks RFC Opn 14.85 6.67 10.96 10.91 8.55 37.09 9.27
45 Karen Hayes .22 Opn 13.03 8.71 8.58 9.22 10.67 37.18 9.30
46 Eric Falkner .22 Opn 24.36 8.91 12.97 9.36 5.98 37.22 9.31
47 Tom Barnett Rev Opn 8.51 10.57 10.27 8.91 12.73 38.26 9.57
48 Richard Chapman Rev Ltd 11.71 10.23 8.67 16.01 8.25 38.86 9.72
49 Wes Dobias Ltd 30.00 8.35 11.70 9.40 10.04 39.49 9.87
50 Jeff Gobler Ltd 10.55 10.26 7.95 30.00 12.55 41.31 10.33
51 Ric Shockley .22 Ltd 11.53 13.23 10.15 6.46 28.58 41.37 10.34
52 Lisa Ryan Opn 9.24 14.49 11.79 13.26 7.64 41.93 10.48
53 Paul Sanders Ltd 13.48 10.21 30.00 12.10 12.34 48.13 12.03



Stage #6: FrustrationShooter #

Name

C
lass Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Score 4 Score 5 Total 

Time

Average 
String 
Time

54 Dave Bailey Rev Ltd 10.79 11.07 30.00 15.17 12.46 49.49 12.37
55 Colin Tyler .22 Opn 9.28 16.07 15.14 21.14 11.29 51.78 12.95
56 Shi? Carmichael .22 Ltd 21.64 12.31 23.92 13.71 12.82 60.48 15.12
57 Jason Henry .22 Ltd 14.97 30.00 10.78 17.74 18.93 62.42 15.61
58 Tammy Denny Ltd 25.79 29.20 14.58 17.51 13.87 71.75 17.94
59 John ? Ltd 17.97 21.57 18.58 19.12 21.28 76.95 19.24
60 Don Zeck Ltd 25.76 16.15 27.72 30.00 26.34 95.97 23.99
61 Dick Crim .22 Ltd 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 18.73 108.73 27.18
62 Kevin Denny Ltd 30.00 29.31 30.00 24.35 29.82 113.48 28.37
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